
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

No. 

161 

126 

105 

55 

148 

789 

61 

57 

17 

912 

18 

11 

4 

241 

700 

3 

22 

14 

111 

297 

122 

29 

555 

Name 

Max Hero Holzapfel 

Luis Schäfer 

Colin Sarre 

Hendrik Lißfeld 

Daniel Lorenz 

Lukas Eich 

Kimi Schmidt 

Neilas Pecatauskas 

Maxime Tanz 

Luke Lenny Müller 

Mica Engelhardt 

Luke Schäfer 

Rick Kaltenberg 

Leopold Lichey 

Laurin Appel 

Linus Jung 

Tristan Alexander Manz 

Fynn Henryk Schäfer 

Caiz Klein 

Julian Spatz 

Jule Kalina 

Lukas Brill 

Noel Schmitt 

Club/Wohnort 

MSC Waldkappel/Breitau 

MSC Schwabhausen/ADAC 

MSC Schwabhausen/ADAC 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 

EC Hofgeismar 

MCV Rhein-Main / Team DMV 

MC Moorgrund/ADAC 

MSC Nüsttal 

MCF Laisa/DMV 

MC Nüsttal/ADAC 

Grevenbroich 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MCV Rhein-Main / Team DMV 

MSF Wissen 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

Londorf 

MSC Aufenau 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

Biblis Nordheim 

MSC Aufenau 

Hausen 

Team 

Protec 

Schäfer&Partner Finanzmakler 

ATL-Racing 

Sarholz Racing Team 

Schleenbecker-Moto.de 

ADAC Westfalen MX Juniorteam 

Euro MX Racing 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen 

mx classicracing.com 

MSM Motoshop Mittelhessen 

DMV 

Moto Shop Vohl 

KTM M-RACING 

KTM Mittermaier 

MW Wintec Racing 

MefoStega Racing 

Forty Five MX 

Best Tm 

2:09.014 

2:13.296 

2:15.965 

2:17.492 

2:17.670 

2:19.498 

2:20.198 

2:21.042 

2:24.348 

2:30.060 

2:30.676 

2:34.276 

2:36.054 

2:38.784 

2:38.991 

2:40.054 

2:40.497 

2:41.109 

2:42.170 

2:45.495 

2:46.106 

3:08.257 

Diff 

4.282 

6.951 

8.478 

8.656 

10.484 

11.184 

12.028 

15.334 

21.046 

21.662 

25.262 

27.040 

29.770 

29.977 

31.040 

31.483 

32.095 

33.156 

36.481 

37.092 

59.243 

I Rd. 

6 

4 

4 

5 

3 

3 

6 

4 

5 

6 

4 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

0 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Aufenau 

02 65ccm 

1. Training 

Training (13:00 Zeit) started at 9:18:16 

Aufenau 1,735 Km 

11.07.2015 09:12 


